WA : A&/ VR / Keisei Bus
BkZE : FkHZEARZIE / Narita Airport Transport =5+ : B5lE25+ /X / Chiba City Bus

miEEBERR - BaRIED L~ AR EHZEEHR v +6/8 ~ HHEDELER
Inage Kaigan Sta, Makuhari New City — Narita Airport Line A (Suspended for the time being)

FEEBER - BIRITED O~ PR ZEEHR
Inage Kaigan Sta, Makuhari New City — Narita Airport

{SEBFh/Ef Tt - .
_ _ 2Ta | B
Bus stop / Operating companies
TREBRAR 7 5:50 | 6:40
Inagekaigan Sta.
pad

REIFER 5 5:55 | 6:45 0 '
Kemigawahama Sta. "
BT % 5:59 | 6:49 > 0 S
Makuhari Baytown ”
FHiRA W‘.EEF’E‘% % . . % 0 % X
Makuhari Messe Central ””’
AFN=a ATk . 602 | L O 4 50 y X
Hotel New Otani Makuhari "”’
RFIWISZOR % 6:03 . 5 4 | 2 s, 5 A ¥ % %
Hotel Francs " ‘ ””’
RFIY -2\ > % 6:04 . 5 ' ' 2 & 5 (0 % % %
Hotel the Manhattan " " "”’

— ) — -
ATINTU=2Z0—RK = eos | L Q‘ ¢ oz _ 5 e e ! ! !
Hotel Green Tower Makuhari " "’ ””’
FZ)RFIL&UY — b . % 6:14 " 2 0 Y >4 Dx( o5 el % %
APA Hotel&Resort (Tokyo Bay Makuhari) " ’.’ "”’

— e
RANTTUSTXRR = 620 | 4 (‘ . Q _ g 2 ' ’
Hotel Springs Makuhari “’ ””’
piczyi= &
5. %ﬂE%R . £ 6:25 6:57 NG ONE 4 0 2.6, )., x5 5 O
Kaihimmakuhari Sta. .“ "““
FREZE B35 — =T )L - 02 | 7034 > ;‘H < & @7 B K DG
Narita Airport (3rd traveler Terminal ) " ”"”
REEEH2T — =TI B 7:05 | 7:37 Pg D3 /S S SR AR DR
Narita Airport (2nd traveler Terminal ) “ ““‘

Vi asiy =321 —_=
PRHIZEBS1 S = =7 ) _ ® 7:10 | 7:42 : : 0D ‘Q“ ‘*O' @"@
Narita Airport (1st traveler Terminal )

AR EZEEA~TRIRER D - FEEEAER
Narita Airport — Makuhari New City, Inage

Kaigan Sta.

{SEBFh/ & Tt
Bus stop / Operating companies

N

RREZEEE3IT—=F)L
Narita Airport (3rd traveler Terminal )

RREZEEE2T—=F)L
Narita Airport (2nd traveler Terminal )

N

RREZEEELT—=F)L
Narita Airport (1st traveler Terminal )

FZ)RFIL&UY— b
APA Hotel&Resort (Tokyo Bay Makuhari)

— e g ’
/‘RT)LX?J/OZ%%E. . N . 18:13 . 19:53
Hotel Springs Makuhari " ’ ‘
;ﬁ";’%gﬁ"ﬁ _ D3 > 18:17 %% 19:57
Kaihimmakuhari Sta. ’ ’

RFINZ1—A—F &k
Hotel New Otani Makuhari

INFILITSOX
Hotel Francs

RFIY - I\ E >
Hotel the Manhattan

RFIWNTU—->2FD—8R
Hotel Green Tower Makuhari

BRAVEHR ;
Makuhari Messe Central % %
~ <

Bk ’(’.5"3/ ". —
Makuhari Baytown

pas ’ ‘
@EJ'II R » -
Kemigawahama Sta.
FEEBER ‘ .4 o \

Inagekaigan Sta.

%)
XXX
0

e
B

3
@

o
o)
N

OX)
i)
)
X
K5

X

17:25

9.4
:‘..

A

AA‘A

(X

C

’ .

._.
@
N
N

._.
@
N
N

._.
@
N
[

’.

0

XXXXXXEX

9

19:10

B <
2037
ul»<
B <

<P




